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Event 23 Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f10 Finals
1 Marco Smeets 18 UNIAK 1:56.67
2 George Williams 21 CSCAK 1:55.37
3 Wilrich Coetzee 23  CSCAK 1:52.63
4 Ben Littlejohn 18 SPCWK 1:49.99
5 TyHenry 19 CSCAK 1:51.20
6  Samuel Poching 18 NSSAK 1:55.23
7  Cole Drinnan 24  CSCAK 1:56.50
8 Hugo Batchelor 16 UNIAK 1:57.88
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Jacob Laurence 16 WSCAK 2:04.28
2 Kevin Zhang 14 ROSAK 2:02.93
3 Oliver Sargison 15 UNIAK 2:00.90
4 Henry Williams 18 UNIAK 2:00.01
5 James Donovan 16 CSCAK 2:00.77
6 Ryan Peck 15 PARAK 2:02.28
7  James Crosbie 14 UNIAK 2:04.26
8  Chris Jiang 15 UNIAK 2:04.36
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Lyall Hill 20 HPKCO 2:06.59
2 Teegan Farr 21 CSCAK 2:05.79
3 Dieter Buissinne 17 NSSAK 2:04.73
4 John Ashcroft 22 MTEAK 2:04.43
5 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 15 CSCAK 2:04.57
6 James Slessor 17 WSCAK 2:05.46
7  Cooper Morley 17 NSSAK 2:05.80
8 Gustav Campher 16  NSSAK 2:06.62
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1 Jack Kel]y 18 HPKCO 2:08.97
2 Blake Faleafa 14 NSSAK 2:08.25
3 Matthew Loh 16 HPKCO 2:08.00
4 Shaun Karena 16 MTEAK 2:06.84
5 Jayden Collins 15 WHLAK 2:07.62
6 David Li Li 14 UNIAK 2:08.07
7 Bowen Crawford 16 WSCAK 2:08.61
8 Thomas Hunter 15 NSSAK 2:09.00
Heat 5o0f10 Finals
1
2 Harrison Klouwens 14 CCYAK 2:12.26
3 Palepua Afoa (V) 13 ROSAK 2:11.57
4
5 Seb Taku 15 CCYAK 2:10.72
6 AmosYin 17 MTWAK 2:12.18
7  Sunny Sun 15 MTWAK 2:12.32
8 David Beck 24  MTEAK 2:13.57
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
1 Saniru Hewa 15 ROSAK 2:17.14
2 Mason Wang 13 WSCAK 2:16.28
3 Kale Farquharson 15 HPKCO 2:14.80
4 Lukas Holmes 14  NSSAK 2:13.86
5 Ethan Stocks 13 ROSAK 2:13.94
6 Hans Haufe 12 WAVNL 2:16.06
7  Sebastian Mara 15 MTEAK 2:16.45
8 Clayton Fell 14 MTEAK 2:17.37
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Heat 7 of 10 Finals
1 Jihu Lee 13 NSSAK 2:20.61
2 Bradyn Yacyshen 14  CSCAK 2:20.17
3 Isaac Gear 13 MTEAK 2:18.80
4 Kaden Cossill 13 ROSAK 2:17.81
5 Raymond Wang 14 HPKCO 2:18.06
6 Jason Hua 14 NSSAK 2:19.10
7  Oliver Lei 12 UNIAK 2:20.58
8 Jono Swanepoel 13  CSCAK 2:21.02

Heat 8 0of 10 Finals
1 Liam Marks 15 MTWAK 2:24.39
2 Charlie Forsyth 12 UNIAK 2:22.94
3 Patrick Li 13 UNIAK 2:21.87
4 Julian Ling 13  HPKCO 2:21.36
5 Lucas Forbes 14  NSSAK 2:21.46
6 Daniel E Loh 12 HPKCO 2:22.61
7 Bosco Ding 13 UNIAK 2:24.39
8 Charlie Russell 13 CCYAK 2:24.68

Heat 9 of 10 Finals
1 Yeenok Zhang 12 PHOAK 2:28.23
2 Jasper W Stevenson 13 CCYAK 2:28.10
3 Oliver Horsfield 14 BOINL 2:26.96
4 David Wright 14 PUKCO 2:25.50
5  Keiki Shimizu 14 HPKCO 2:25.93
6 Ben Hew 14 ROSAK 2:27.54
7  Yoichi Chan 13 UNIAK 2:28.20
8 Bradley Searle 12 UNIAK 2:28.64

Heat 10 of 10 Finals
1 Denver Xavier 20 MTEAK 2:33.55
2
3 Thomas Campion 12 UNIAK 2:30.17
4 Koen Dettling 14 CCYAK 2:29.00
5 Nicholas Blakey 13  NSSAK 2:29.74
6  Luca Williams 13 CCYAK 2:30.63
7  Luke Jackson 13 NSSAK 2:31.44
8

Event 24 Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of11 Finals
1 EvaAllan 15 UNIAK 2:09.81
2 Summer Osborne 15 NSSAK 2:05.94
3 Laura Littlejohn 16 SPCWK 2:02.30
4  Carina Doyle 27  NSSAK 2:00.01
5 Helena Gasson 26  CSCAK 2:01.94
6 Hazel Ouwehand 21 PHOAK 2:05.91
7  Jesse Welsh 17 UNIAK 2:08.06
8 Zoe Crawford 15 NSSAK 2:09.25

Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Caitlin Green 17 HPKCO 2:12.48
2 Olivia Sweetman 15 HPKCO 2:11.63
3 Rae Kwan 17 CCYAK 2:11.02
4
5 Isabella Campion 16 UNIAK 2:09.89
6 Danielle Asiata 14  HPKCO 2:11.07
7  Gabrielle Doyle 14 NSSAK 2:11.71
8 Charlie Twose 16 NSSAK 2:13.27
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Heat 3 Finals (#24 Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Morgz Ridderhof

Jelani Freesir-Wetzell (V)

Liv Peebles

Tess Whineray
Lena Hamblyn-Ough
Maia Clare

Freya Hingston
Kaiya Brown (V)
4 of 11 Finals
Holly Nelson
Caitlin Cooke
Hannah Piper
Danielle Curlett
Amber George
Isla Marsh
Rebecca Pitout
Leyah Wadham
50f11 Finals
Alice Williams
Kendall Oliver
Ariella Ripohau
Islay Boyes

Emily Cameron
Sarita Hetherington
Anna Lepua
Amelia Bray

6 of 11 Finals
Ella Speight

Meg Shuker

Sara Z Jameson
Ania Z Maritz
Peta Clark
Michaela Botha
Isla Petherbridge
Elizabeth Brennan
7 of 11 Finals
Keira Conboy
Michaela Fuatimau
Sophie Barry
Elisa Joint-Rotondo
Kayla Knight
Sascha Bell

Emma Gibb
Imogen Perry

8 of11 Finals
Emily Chapman
Alex Winn

Fiona Yang
Bianca Raxworthy
Olivia M Taylor
Julia H Kim

Ava Bravenboer
Hereata Crosswell

16
18
15
16
15
17
13
16

13
14
14
15
16
16
14
17

16
15
14
14
18
16
15
14

19
15
14
12
15
15
14
14

15
13
13
15
12
12
14
14

14
14
14
13
12
14
15
14

PHOAK
CSCAK
CCYAK
CCYAK
CSCAK
PUKCO
UNIAK
ROSAK

NSSAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
PUKCO
WSCAK
CCYAK
UNIAK
NSSAK

UNIAK
HPKCO
BBYNL
UNIAK
PUKCO
HPKCO
CCYAK
CCYAK

CCYAK
PUKCO
UNIAK
NSSAK
CCYAK
HPKCO
CCYAK
PHOAK

NSSAK
MTWAK
PARAK
CCYAK
UNIAK
BOINL
PPKCO
PARAK

MTEAK
ROSAK
NSSAK
WHLAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
KOWAK
CCYAK

2:15.42
2:14.23
2:13.90
2:13.53
2:13.61
2:14.15
2:15.04
2:15.44

2:19.32
2:17.97
2:17.64
2:16.18
2:16.21
2:17.86
2:18.03
2:19.33

2:20.31
2:20.02
2:19.43
2:19.34
2:19.38
2:19.62
2:20.08
2:20.43

2:23.46
2:22.71
2:21.34
2:20.82
2:21.03
2:22.65
2:23.01
2:23.69

2:27.28
2:26.53
2:26.25
2:24.97
2:25.41
2:26.39
2:26.95
2:27.44

2:28.87
2:28.38
2:27.54
2:27.45
2:27.51
2:28.38
2:28.62
2:28.94
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Heat 9 of 11 Finals
1 Scarlett Bassett 13 PARAK 2:32.21
2 Ava Neems 13 HPKCO 2:31.73
3 Carissa Billington 13  NSSAK 2:31.16
4 Mia MacDonald 12 UNIAK 2:30.46
5 Charlotte McKenzie 14 PARAK 2:30.94
6 Micha Donovan 15 CSCAK 2:31.63
7  Lucy Gleeson 14 UNIAK 2:32.08
8 Xanthe C Miller 13 PARAK 2:32.54
Heat 10 of 11 Finals
1
2 Resha Bedekar 13 ROSAK 2:35.52
3 Anna-Maree Schonknecht 13  WHLAK 2:35.21
4 Ingrid Longstaff 15 MTEAK 2:34.09
5 Zoe Pedersen 13 CSCAK 2:34.87
6 Annika Bayer 13 KOWAK 2:35.47
7  Stella Johnson 12 UNIAK 2:37.12
8
Heat 11o0f11 Finals
1
2
3 Leah Z Crowie 12 ROSAK 2:38.42
4 Emma Z Winn 12 ROSAK 2:37.29
5 Kezia Buissinne 13 NSSAK 2:37.72
6
7
8
Event 25 Boys 12 & Over 400 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 James Donovan 16 CSCAK 4:55.89
2 Bede Aitu (V) 19 CCYAK 4:54.05
3 Harrison Cooke 16  NSSAK 4:43.51
4 Blair Helms 18 NSSAK 4:32.89
5 Hugo Batchelor 16 UNIAK 4:34.19
6  Oliver Sargison 15 UNIAK 4:49.35
7 Ryan Peck 15 PARAK 4:55.11
8  Chris Jiang 15 UNIAK 4:56.93
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Quintin Wong 15 UNIAK 5:07.87
2 Jeremy Huang 17 HPKCO 5:06.45
3 Sam Kenny 15 CCYAK 5:02.54
4 Mack Hong 17 PHOAK 4:57.16
5 Connor Lock 16 UNIAK 5:00.46
6 Leo Arrowsmith 14 UNIAK 5:05.34
7  Luke Gibson 14 UNIAK 5:07.35
8 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 15 CSCAK 5:08.24
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Daniel Kregting 13 ROSAK 5:21.17
2 Ry Luff 14  WAVNL 5:14.69
3 Jackson Kennard 15 UNIAK 5:12.33
4 Jayden Collins 15 WHLAK 5:11.49
5 Andre Chan 14 ROSAK 5:12.19
6 Daniel Hoeglinger 14 PARAK 5:14.30
7 Mason Wang 13  WSCAK 5:19.86
8 Nemanya Markovich 12 ROSAK 5:29.36
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Heat 4 Finals (#25 Boys 12 & Over 400 LC Meter IM)
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Event 26 Girls 12 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Tom Kenny
Mahuta Gemmell
Alex Yoo

Liam Vogel
Jacob Story
Jamie ] Hanton
Daniel E Loh
Joseph Shin

13
13
14
13
13
14
12
13

CCYAK
PPKCO
NSSAK
NSSAK
MTEAK
PHOAK
HPKCO
NSSAK

5:49.10
5:37.88
5:37.01
5:31.65
5:32.44
5:37.28
5:42.91
6:02.81

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 Danielle Asiata 14 HPKCO 5:18.57
2 Olivia Gibson 16 UNIAK 5:16.50
3 Alexandra Campion 14 UNIAK 5:11.05
4 Charlie Twose 16  NSSAK 5:03.74
5 Vasilina Shipilova 19 WSCAK 5:07.33
6 Rebecca Wilkins 16 PHOAK 5:11.83
7 Dasha Barbina 16 UNIAK 5:17.54
8 Lara Grozev 16 CCYAK 5:22.06
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Anna McGowan 15 CCYAK 5:35.94
2 Tyler Chapman 16 PUKCO 5:34.46
3 Doyoun Kim 15 NSSAK 5:28.90
4 Danielle Curlett 15 PUKCO 5:26.61
5 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 15 CSCAK 5:28.80
6  Alice Waldow 18 UNIAK 5:32.05
7 Michaela Botha 15 HPKCO 5:35.07
8 Holly Nelson 13 NSSAK 5:36.09
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 MiaLe Roux 13 WAVNL 5:54.72
2 Mika Hurbuns 16  NSSAK 5:48.54
3 LouLou Penman 15 PARAK 5:40.50
4 Noor Lovatt 15 UNIAK 5:37.34
5 Astrid Kyle 16 ROSAK 5:38.09
6  Ellinor Whittam 14 WAVNL 5:45.68
7  Bianca Raxworthy 13 WHLAK 5:53.75
8 Sylvie Gardner 12 WAVNL 6:14.74

Event 27 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 o0f9 Finals
1 Jackson Kennard 15 UNIAK 31.56
2 Thomas Murray 16 PUKCO 3148
3 Bowen Crawford 16 WSCAK 3112
4 Blair Helms 18 NSSAK 30.55
5 James Slessor 17 WSCAK 30.72
6 Lyall Hill 20 HPKCO 31.23
7  MacAllister Clark 18 UNIAK 3151
8 Harrison Cooke 16 NSSAK 3157

Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Johnson Li 16 UNIAK 32.60
2 Michael Han 16 PUKCO 3238
3 Marco Smeets 18 UNIAK 31.69
4 Gordon Mei 16 MTWAK 31.58
5 Benson Li 14  NSSAK 31.63
6 Mack Hong 17 PHOAK 32.19
7 EricLi 16 UNIAK 32.59
8 Blake Faleafa 14  NSSAK 32.76
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3 of 9 Finals
Henry Williams
Joseph Shin

John Ashcroft
Joshua Drake
Quintin Wong
James Crosbie
Connor Lock
Tobias Beaumont
4 of 9 Finals
Sebastian Mara
James Zhang
Mason King
Jacob Story
Kevin Zhang
Matthew Loh
William Sun
Daniel Hoeglinger
50f9 Finals
Sunny Sun

Liam Marks
Mahuta Gemmell
Lukas Holmes
Hyunjoon Lee
Jono Swanepoel
Jeremy Huang
Harrison Klouwens
6 of 9 Finals
Mason Wang
Varchasva Sehdev
Nicholas Cowen
Charlie Li

Finn Lock

Joshua Walker
Julian Ling

7 of 9 Finals
Nino Schiltknecht
William Koo
Bosco Ding

Ben Hew

Jason Hua

Chichi Zhang
Oliver Horsfield
Zakariyya Rachmadi
8 of 9 Finals
Kaden Cossill
Hiro Tau

Riley Z Hurbuns
Charlie Forsyth
Charlie Russell
Samuel W Wilde
Elliot Cooper
Daniel Park

18
13
22
16
15
14
16
15

15
15
14
13
14
16
14
14

15
15
13
14
13
13
17
14

13
14
14
13
14
14
13

15
14
13
14
14
13
14
15

13
12
12
12
13
12
12
14

UNIAK
NSSAK
MTEAK
MTEAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
CCYAK

MTEAK
PHOAK
CSCAK

MTEAK
ROSAK
HPKCO
UNIAK

PARAK

MTWAK
MTWAK
PPKCO
NSSAK
NSSAK
CSCAK
HPKCO
CCYAK

WSCAK
MTWAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
HPKCO

CSCAK
HPKCO
UNIAK
ROSAK
NSSAK
HPKCO
BOINL
NSSAK

ROSAK
PUKCO
NSSAK
UNIAK
CCYAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
HPKCO

33.51
33.39
33.29
32.89
33.01
33.34
33.43
33.54

35.19
35.13
34.36
33.58
33.68
34.37
35.14
35.33

36.20
35.85
35.80
35.40
35.55
35.81
36.17
36.23

37.88
37.80
36.89
36.52
36.56
37.29
37.86

39.31
38.97
38.45
38.43
38.44
38.93
39.09
39.40

40.44
40.22
39.97
39.49
39.72
40.12
40.41
40.57
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Heat 9 Finals (#27 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
1 Denver Xavier 20 MTEAK 45.63
2 Jerry Sun 12 PHOAK 41.85
3 Frank Cao 14  WSCAK 41.32
4  Andrew Wang 13 HPKCO 40.61
5 David Wright 14 PUKCO 40.81
6 Harry Huang 13 UNIAK 41.74
7  Caleb Mitchell 12 UNIAK 42.83
8

Event 28 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of9 Finals
1 Trelise Dance 16 UNIAK 33.75
2 Phoebe Harris 19 PUKCO 33.35
3 Lea Muellner 17 CSCAK 32,51
4 Brearna Crawford 18 WSCAK 31.90
5 Melissa Cowen 16 NSSAK 32.37
6 Lucy McKinnon 17 CCYAK 33.28
7  Mulan Chan See 14 PARAK 33.75
8 Rebecca Wilkins 16 PHOAK 34.35

Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Caitlin Cooke 14 NSSAK 36.23
2 Amber George 16 WSCAK 36.07
3 Dasha Barbina 16 UNIAK 35.81
4 Lanihei Connolly 15 CCYAK 34.47
5 Maia N David 14  NSSAK 35.35
6  Abby Davidson 15 UNIAK 36.01
7  Olivia Gibson 16 UNIAK 36.17
8 Nathalie Hull 17 UNIAK 36.29

Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 Lucy Gleeson 14 UNIAK 37.14
2 Tyler Chapman 16 PUKCO 37.08
3 Charlotte Steele 14 PARAK 36.76
4 Alyssa Wangford 12 MTWAK 36.58
5 Jasmine Lyles 13 PHOAK 36.62
6  Noor Lovatt 15 UNIAK 36.87
7  Freya Hingston 13 UNIAK 37.10
8  Ellinor Whittam 14 WAVNL 37.25

Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Sarita Hetherington 16 HPKCO 38.65
2 Siina Cooke 13 KOWAK 38.59
3 Rebecca Pitout 14 UNIAK 38.38
4 Grace Baik 16 UNIAK 38.15
5 LouLou Penman 15 PARAK 38.25
6  Grace Richards 15 KOWAK 38,51
7 SaraZ]Jameson 14 UNIAK 38.59
8 Anna Lepua 15 CCYAK 3891

Heat 5 o0f9 Finals
1 Kayla Knight 12 UNIAK 39.91
2 AniaZ Maritz 12 NSSAK 39.59
3 Grace Jeromson 13 WSCAK 39.31
4  Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 13 CCYAK 38.94
5 Ella Speight 19 CCYAK 39.16
6  Michaela Fuatimau 13 MTWAK 39.48
7 Meg Shuker 15 PUKCO 39.62
8 Carissa Billington 13  NSSAK 40.35
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Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Sophie Barry
2 Florence Venner
3 Jaime Knight
4 Amelia Bray
5 Isobel S Houliston
6  Liv Stairmand
7  Bianca Raxworthy
8 Bethany Faresa
Heat 7 of9 Finals
1 Caitlyn Lupeituu
2 Leah Z Crowie
3 Julia H Kim
4 Astrid Kyle
5 Thea Storey
6 Leah Yang
7 Maisie Penman
8 Ava Neems
Heat 8 of9 Finals
1 Abigail Sharp
2 Xanthee Austin
3 Annika Bayer
4 Xanthe C Miller
5 Sophie Z Tao
6 Isabelle Welling
7  Louise Ecclestone
8 Carolann Faeamani
Heat 9 of9 Finals
1

2
3 Sascha Bell
4 LivKay

5 Resha Bedekar
6  Lucia Donnianni
7

8
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14
12
15
13
14

13
12
14
16
15
12
13
13

14
13
13
13
12
13
14
13

12
13
13
13

PARAK
BBYNL
UNIAK
CCYAK
NSSAK
MTEAK
WHLAK
UNIAK

MTEAK
ROSAK
NSSAK

ROSAK
CSCAK

HPKCO
PARAK
HPKCO

WSCAK
KOWAK
KOWAK
PARAK
HPKCO
WAVNL
UNIAK
MTEAK

BOINL
PARAK
ROSAK
PUKCO

40.93
40.84
40.75
40.54
40.68
40.84
40.93
41.28

42.45
42.21
41.95
41.36
41.55
42.03
42.41
42.48

43.50
43.08
42.76
42.53
42.60
43.03
43.16
43.59

44.18
43.63
44.05
44.45

Event 29 Boys 15 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2
3
4 NSSAK A 3:55.44
1) Thomas Hunter 15 2) Lukas Holmes 14
3) Ignat Kechin 15 4) Blake Faleafa 14
5
6
7
8
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Event 30 Mixed 15 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2
3 NSSAK NT
1) Thomas Hunter M15 2) Lukas Holmes M14
3) Ignat Kechin M15 4) Blake Faleafa M14
4
5 NSSAK 4:00.74
1) Summer Osborne W15 2) Ania Z Maritz W12
3) Gabrielle Doyle W14 4) Zoe Crawford W15
6 UNIAK NT
1) Alexandra Campion W14 2) Hannah Piper W14
3) Arabella Duncan W14 4) Eva Allan W15
Event 31 Mixed 16 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2
3 NSSAK NT
1) Chloe Seaman W17 2) Charlie Twose W16
3) Zara M Wilson W16 4) Melissa Cowen W16
UNIAK NT
1) Marco Smeets M18 2) Connor Lock M16
3) Quintin Wong M15 4) Henry Williams M18
6 NSSAK NT
1) Cooper Morley M17 2) Harrison Cooke M16
3) Ryan Tomov M16 4) Samuel Poching M18
Event 32 Girls 16 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2
3
4 NSSAK NT
1) Chloe Seaman 17 2) Charlie Twose 16
3) Zara M Wilson 16 4) Melissa Cowen 16
5
6
7
8




